UPPER MARSHWOOD VALE PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk to the Council: John Vanderwolfe FILCM Chartered MCIPD

5 Hallett’s Way, Axminster, EX13 5NB 01297 34444 johnvw@tiscali.co.uk

| hereby give notice of a meeting of the Parish Council on Thursday 18" February 2021 at 6pm to be

conducted via Zoom, to which you are summoned to attend to deal with the business as shown on

the attached agenda.

John Vanderwolfe,

Clerk to the Council

9" February 2021

10.

11.

12,

13,

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

AGENDA
Apologies
Declarations of Interest
Approval of the Minutes of the Meeting held on the 7*" January 2021 as a true record

Matters Arising that are not an agenda item
Democratic Period

Accounts for Payment

Financial Update

Covid-19 Updates

Marshwood Speed Camera Project

Dorset Council Report by Clir Christopher

Planning Application: Nil

Dorset Local Plan

BAVLAP Report

Dorset Association Parish and Town Councils Report
Western Area Transport Action Group: To note notes of the recent AGM
Correspondence

Items of Urgency

Date of Next Meeting: 18" March 2021 at 6pm (Zoom


mailto:johnvw@tiscali.co.uk

Topic: Upper Marshwood Vale Council meeting

Time: Feb 18, 2021 06:00 PM London

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84109129192?pwd=cldYMmO04bkhraUtISzFqTko4cVUxdz09
Meeting ID: 841 0912 9192

Passcode: 335764



